CATALOG NUMBER FFI -1006
A
 t
ru
s
te
d

.i
n
ORDERING GUIDE
Example:  8? Figure #HP15W-3-A466-GO
8” CLASS 150 HIGH PERFORMANCE BUTTERFLY VALVE, WAFER TYPE,
A216 WCB BODY, A351 CF8M DISC, 17-4PH STEM, RTFE SEAT, GEAR OP.
15 A
1. 2. 4. 5. 6.
GO3
3.
1.  MODEL
HP - HIGH PERFORMANCE BUTTERFLY VALVE
2.  RATING
15 - CLASS 150
30 - CLASS 300
60 - CLASS 600
3.  END CONNECTION
W     -   WAFER
L - LUG
DF - DOUBLE FLANGE
5. MATERIAL (BODY)
A - WCB
C - LCC
D - LCB
M - CF8
N - CF8M
O - CF3
X - OTHER
6.  MATERIAL (DISC)
3 - CF8
4 - CF8M
X      - OTHER
9.  OPERATOR
 - LEVER
GO - GEAR OPERATOR
B - BARE STEM
10.  SPECIAL REQUIREMENT
N - NACE MR-01-75
S - SUPPLY COMPLETE INFORMATION
EB - EXTENDED BONNET
4.  TYPE
1      -    FIRE-SAFE 3     -   NON-FIRESAFE
7.  STEM
6      - 17-4PH
X - OTHER
8.  SEAT
5      - PTFE
6      -   RTFE
7      -   316SS
9      -   RTFE/316SS
X - OTHER
HP W 4 6 6
7. 8. 9.
10
w
w
w
.f
a
s
tw
e
ll
.i
n
HIGH PERFORMANCE - WAFER AND LUG TYPE
SIZE ød L H H1 H2 H3 H4 K øG øF B.C.D. øH T N1 N2 P.C.D. n øh2
2 1.85 1.69 10.12 3.94 4.92 1.26 - 0.374 0.551 4.02 4.75 0.750 5/8"x11unc 2 4 3.25 0.43
2.5 2.40 1.85 11.15 4.02 5.87 1.26 - 0.437 0.626 4.02 5.50 0.750 5/8"x11unc 2 4 3.25 0.43